Feedback from Alumni for design and review of the curriculum of the program 2022-23

S-No i uviie s s e ; Excellen]Very Go|Good(3) AveragePoor(1) |Total
How do you rate the relevance of the courses/ papers
in relation to the degree/ programme? 6% 11% 12% 16% 56% 100%

How do you rate the offering of electives in relation to
the latest trend in the subject?

How do you rate the courses/ papers that you have
studied in relation to your current job?

6% 11% 12% 26% 44% 100%

8% 10% 12% 30% 40% 100%

How do you rate the usefulness of the

programme/degree in developing your personality? 7% 9% 12% 22% 50% 100%
How do you rate the sequence of courses included in

the syllabus? 8% 10% 11% 20% 51% 100%
How do you rate the availability of reading material

regarding the curriculum? 8% 10% 15% 23% 44% 100%
How do you rate the usefulness of curriculum of the

program in fulfilling your expectations? 6% 10% 18% 28% 39% 100%
How do you rate the overall structure of the

curriculum of the program you have passed? 8% 9% 13% 23% 47% 100%
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Feedback from Employers for Design and Review of the Curriculum 2022-23

S.No

How'do Yo rate the effectiveness of (e et Total [Excellent(S) |Very Good(4) |Good(3) |Average (2) [Poor(1) |Total
curriculum for employability of students? 35 14% 14% 23% 17% 31% 100%
How do you rate the effectiveness of curriculum for
development of entrepreneurship? 36 17% 17% 22% 25% 19% 100%
How do you rate the contents of the present
curriculum in relation to the latest trend in the
subject? 36 14% 14% 22% 22% 28% 100%
How do you rate the depth in the contents of the
curriculum? : 36 22% 17% 8% 31% 22% 100%
How do you rate the effectiveness of current
curriculum in developing skill oriented human
resources? 36 19% 17% 22% 11% 31% 100%
How do you rate the effectiveness of current
curriculum in developing research aptitude in the
students? 36 17% 14% 17% 22% 31% 100%
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Feedback from Employers for Design and Review of the Curriculum 2022-23
S.No . |Total [Excellent(S) Very Good(4) |Good(3) Average (2) |Poor(1) [Total
How do you rate the effectiveness of the present
curriculum for employability of students? 35 14% 14% 23% 17% 31% 100%
How do you rate the effectiveness of curriculum for
development of entrepreneurship? 36 17% 17% 22% 25% 19% 100%
How do you rate the contents of the present
curriculum in relation to the latest trend in the
subject? 36 14% 14% 22% 22% 28% 100%
How do you rate the depth in the contents of the
curriculum? 36 22% 17% 8% 31% 22% 100%
How do you rate the effectiveness of current
curriculum in developing skill oriented human
resources? 36 19% 17% 22% 11% 31% 100%
How do you rate the effectiveness of current
curriculum in developing research aptitude in the
students? 36 17% 14% 17% 22% 31% 100%
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Feedback from Teachers
S.No : G " TExcellent(5) [Very-Good(4) [Good(3) |Average (2) |Poor(1) |Total
Board of studies is taking care to ensure the concurrency
and relevance of the program offering 36% 36% 27% 0% 0% 100%
The curriculum has been updated as and when required 36% 55% 9% 0% 0% 100%
Representation from industry is helpful in designing and
improving the courses 9% 55% 36% 0% 0% 100%
The system followed by the University for the design and
development of curriculum is effective 36% 18% 45% 0% 0% 100%
Freedom to contribute my ideas on curriculum design and
development is available 27% 27% 45%)|. 0% 0% 100%
Freedom to contribute my ideas on curriculum design and
development is available 36% 27% 27% 9% 0% 100%
Employability is considered in curriculum design and
development 27% 18% 45% 9% 0% 100%
The admission process adopted by the University is
effective i 45% 18% 27% 9% 0% 100%
The University is able to attract meritorious students 45% 27% 9% 18% 0% 100%
Student centered learning resources are available in the
University 27% 27% 18% 27% 0% 100%
The Faculty are updating their knowledge and skills 36% 36% 18% 9% 0% 100%
Academic calendar is followed 36% 36% 18% 9% 0% 100%
The library is managed and utilized effectively 36% 27% 18% 9% 9% 100%
Library timings are convenient 36% 27% 9% 27% 0% 100%
Adequate learning resources are provided 27% 36% 9% 27% 0% 100%
Encouragement to organize |
seminars/workshops/symposia/conferences 27% 36% 27% 9% 0% 100% |
Encouragement to participate in
seminars/workshops/symposia/conferences 45% 27% 18% 9% 0% 100%

f. (77 _Prof. (Dr) Sanket Vij
\d jU__— Dean Academic Affairs

M\ ¥ )
Q@\ NA

BPSMV, Khanpur Kalan




The teachers are encouraged to undertake extension

service programs , 36%). 27% 27% 9% 0%|  100%
The teachers are encouraged to establish linkage with )
Industry 27% 27% 27% 18% 0% 100%
The teachers are encouraged to take-up consultancy a
services 36% 27% 18% 18% 0% 100%
The examination system followed by the University is . .
effective 36% 27% 18% 9% 9% 100%
9 09 100%
The teachers are encouraged to carry out research 36% 27% 27% 9% Hmw Hoo%
0,
The merit of the teachers is recognized 27% 27% 27% ooa oM HooM
0
Adequate class rooms and furniture available 55% 36% 9% 0% ) -
i 18% 45% 18% 18% 0% 100%
The labs are adequately equipped A . o oo
9 0
Sufficient toilets available for faculty and students 64% 27% 9% o,M oM s
0, 0, )
Sufficient toilets available for faculty and students 64% 27% 9% on\o oM o
0, ) )
The buildings and furniture are well maintained 45% 36% 18% b A
- T - - inthe
Optimal utilization of infrastructure available in t . - o o o Lot
T men i iliti 55% 18% 9% 9% 9% 100%
Adequate parking facilities = 2% = = = o
Roads are well maintained wm% - = = = oo
i 0 (] 0
Adequately water resources are provided 2 o = o = o
Adequate Sports infrastructure 6
Sincere efforts are being done by the administration for the . o o o oo
i i 45% o o o o
development of the C3_<mﬂm._~< s — — = e o
The administration is accessible
ity initiati uring the last academic
The quality _a;_m:.<mm E_A.m: up d g s s o o o 100
year are contributing for improvement
The MoU entered by the university enhance the scope for
. . s h
mutual cooperation with Institution and Researc - - o - o oo
Organizations of repute _ - - o . oo
The faculty is given freedom to express their opinions 45% 18% 18% 4
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The IQAC is worki
orking well for promoting quali
ality in the

100%

institution
The University i -
rsit —
support to thy is providing adequate o .
e Faculty pportunities and 13% 9% 18%
0,
b
55%
9% 36%
- 0% 100%
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